Rule 2.29

The Insolvency Act 1986

Notice of statement of affairs

Form-2.168

2.16B

Name of Company

Patient First Group Limited - In Liguidation

Company number

06058482

In the Court case number
Made pursuant to Schedule B{ Para 83 8027 of 2010
Insclvency Act 1986 -
(full name of court)
{a) Insert full 1We (a)
name(s} and Gerald Chfford Smuth Jonathan Mark Birch
address(es) of FRP Adwvisory LLP FRP Advisory LLP
administrator(s) 104/108 Colmore Row 104/106 Colmore Row
Birmingham Birmingham
B3 3AG B3 3AG

attach a copy of -

*Delete as *the statement(s) of affairs,
applicable *the statement{s} of concurrence,

*a copy of the court order imiting disclosure n respect of the statement of affairs

in respect of the adrministration of the above company

Signed C~ Q_g~>

Joint [Admimatratorisr [ 9, ud olat-

Dated \{, ?_) I}
Contact Details:
You do not have to give any contact Gerald Clifford Smith
information in the box opposite but If FRP Adwisory LLP
you do, it will help Companies House to 104/106 Colmore Row
contact you If there 1s a query on the Birmingham
form B3 3AG

The contact information that you give
will be visible to searchers of the
public record

DX Number

DX Exchange

When you have completed and signed this form, please send it to the

—
Registrar of Companies at -
\\ \\ \\ + | Companies House, Crown Way, Cardiff CF14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardiff
*ATXKCRPQ -
AZ6 378

16/02/2011
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 2 29

(a) Insert full name and
address of registered

office of company to
which

statement of affairs
relates

{b) Insert date statement
of truth on the statement
of affairs was made

(c) Insert full name of
person who made the
statement of truth on the
statement of affairs being
concurred with

(d) Insert full name and

address of person making
statement
*Delete as applicable

N

(e) Please list matters in
the statement of affars
which you are not in
agreement with, or which
you consider to be
erroneous or misleading,
or matters to which you
have no direct knowledge
and indicate reason for
histing them

Form 2 15B

Statement of Concurrence

Name of Company Company number

Patient First Group Limited 06058482

in the
Birmingharn District Registry

{full name of court)

Court case number
8027 of 2010

With regards to the Statement of Affairs of (a)
Patient First Group Limited
{‘the company’)

made on (b) 20 January 2011

by (c¢) James Wilham Nicholls

Statement of Truth

| {d) Vivienne Anne Oliver of Rose Cottage, 11 Roden Lane, Roden, Telford, Shropshire,
TF6 6BP

*concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company and | beleve that the facts
stated in the Statement of Affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the
company on the date that ¢ entered administration

OR

*concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company, subject to the following
qualifications

(e)

and beleve that, subject to these qualifications, the facts stated in the statement of affairs
are a ful}, true and complete statement of the affairs of the company on the date that it
entered administration

Vikenne  olivev

Full name

Gy

Signed -

Dated \O \l—l\\\

Software Supphed by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited, Glasgow




Rule 2.29

Form 2.14B

Statement of Affairs

Name of Company Company Number
Patient First Group Limited 06058482
In the Court Case Number
Birmingham District Registry 8027 of 2010

{full hame of court]

{a) Insert name and
address of reglstered
office of the company

(b) Insert date

Statement as to the affairs of (a)
Patient First Group Limited,

C/o Vantis

104-106 Colmore Row
Birmingham

B3 3AG

On the (b) 1 February, 2010, the date that the company entered admunistration

Statement of Truth

I belleve that the facts stated in this statement of affalrs are a full, true and
complete statement of the affairs of the above named company as at (b), the date__
that the company entered administration.

Full Name: QM EC [sicorapa NGl S
/T’ ~
AN

L]

Signed. -

Dated: Lo ,/ / Fe et




Patfent Flrat Group Limited {in Administration)

Estimated Slatement of Atfalrs at 1at Februnry 2010

Book Valus
£ £
ASSETS SUBJECT TO A FIXED CHARGE
]
L]
ASSETS SUBJECT TO A FLOATING CHARGE
Goadwl -
Oifice Fumiture and Equipment 100 040
tnvestrrents in Group C: fas 1001
Molor Vehicles
Bogk Debts {racovorabls at 60%)
[atercompany dablors 912 840
Duraciors Lasn Account 42424
Frapayments - 154,479
Bank and Ceshin Hand ]
1,210,684
ESTIMATED ASSETS AVAILABLE FOR ;
PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS 1,210,584
LIABILITIES

Preforentia) Cradilors
Employess’ Claims

Arrears of Wages

Holiday Pay

ESTIMATED SURPLUS J(DEFICIENCY} AS
REGARDS PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS

EsbnaWd Prescribed Par of Nel Property

ESTIMATEC TOTAL ASSETS AVAILABLE
FOR FLOATING CHARGEHOLDERS

Floatlna Charasholdera
HBOS Bank plo

ESTIMATED SURPLYS [ (CEFICIENCY} AFTER

PLOAYING CHAROEHOLDER

Eslmated Prascribed Part of Net Property {tVd)

ESTIMATED SURPLUS / (DEFICIENCY) AS REGARDS
HOH PREFERENTIAL UNSECURED CREDITORS

Non-pesfarentipl Cradifcra

HM Revanus & Cusloms PAYEMN
HM Revenue & Cusloms VAT

Trade & Expense Cradiors
HSBC Bank plc
Intercompany creditons

Patlant Firs| {Shropshire)
Patlent First (Haraloed)

Erployass Clalms
Redundancy Pay

Wages in Usu of Nollkce

ESTINATED SURPLUS / (DEFICIENCY]} AS REGARDS
NON-PREFERENTIAL UNSECURED CREDITORS

lssued 3nd Called Up Capltal
Ocdinasy Sharea

ESTIMATED TOTAL SURPLUS [ (DEFICIENCY)

AS REGARDS MEMBERS

Noles

Appoinbment basis - wages & salanas costs [o 1 Fed 2010 (incl. voluntesr cosls)

Pabeni First Group

585,597

Totn) (Group / Shropshira | Hersford) 2,477,508

Group proporlon

236%

Estimated to
Reallse

. 16,002

70002

75002

(18,200}

57,802

57,602

18,200

76002
Jedd
1,202
250,443
144,881
20 238
2,000
761,779
238,931

{1,593 128)

(1-,511.1215)

1,000

{1,518,126)




ameuds

0Z €81 puglau] ‘AeMeD JugAleg “led ssauisng JGAeqg ‘SSNOH 23e10d10) VA 00AD
69°65 ag/ 8SM ‘SpUeiPIl 1S3 ‘llesIem “s(iiyumoag ‘peoy uopun P11 (MN) $3 BHOAA 00AD
00202t WVE TOY ‘Buipesy ‘peoy sBunt £z ‘jeauaprud ‘Uogoas ISl uaged  UOISUBd wnuneld [PRUSpRI JO sa2)snJL 9yl £0dD
00 $59'1€ JVE TAS ‘anysdoiys ‘Angsmalys “yed asudiul plpuameg ‘ezeid Jied 6 Iun paNT SIS Aesndio) |epads 105D
¥6 £0S DNG TT4L ‘[euiys IN “poppei Uonns ‘uued [leH ucung pasnury swansAs [2ubia Was 050
£0°ZEP YV6 ETIN ‘ouA ). uodn aRSEOMBN “led YHON p1 n abes 00SD
ZH'STe 918 TAS ‘aaysdouys ‘Aingsmaiys ‘pRusHIeg ‘Aem pientuen PRI S[RSSIOYM PUBRNY 00D
0846 WO/ TL ‘nysdoiys ‘pioyal ‘g POCMUOUOH ‘b 3N palyseleq SH4 004D
00 64L'T9Z ove £4 ‘weybuusg Moy alowod 90T-40T 0/ pawrT (H) 944 704D
00 TE6°8EE 9ve £g ‘weybuuyg ‘moy 220W[0D 90T-+0T 0/ paywr] uonepodsuel | Jusned 104D
55 €2T'E 19 665S ‘295-Uo-pUAPN0S . abuesp 100D
65°920°C 1V6 CTAQ "AUYSISISIDIOM ‘WaAas-0-Jodingls ‘pedy JS3SanJom paywr yoddng Ja3ndwo) 190 000D
000 . NST SOH ‘IiNH ‘peoy ybnop) 0oz ‘@shoH abpug 7 JamOdN TOND
007000 IVE TAS ‘aIysdoys ‘Angsmaiys “ued aspdisqul plpyemes ‘ezeld J4ed 6 AN @) B SHIOWPIN ZOND
182v8°T NDEN COND
50°¢S AV €W “J3sayDuUely ‘35305 udydas s 8 Pl (W IW 00WD
00 #H9'E ad9 TAS ‘Angsmalys Hied pRUAeK 8 SIIOYIIN [ A £OND
S/ 8S Qe TAS ‘Angsmauys “yiegd asudiajul preyspied ‘Aem siybiuy ‘asnoH Aunoes paywn swaisAs AjUnoag 24eso0 007D
bOS0SLE VOE TAS ‘AINGSMaIYS “ped asudiaius proysmied “ABm SIBpIV “UNnoD S)YBIIY T SIURLNODDY pasapRyD JaX1ed B ROAJOH ‘sawref 0000
0S L11 O £9H ‘81eB0.IRH ‘B|MOU) YHOMPIG ‘ISNOH [BAUSD) I1d AbBojouydaug 0D
6€ L6E'Y HdT 8an ‘ebpuaxn ‘peoy pleyaJey T ‘wniny syl p11 (in) w210 ybisuy oo
00°000°2 DHS 13 ‘uopuoT ‘Heym Ateur) ‘asenbs epeued § ‘9T 9AZ] D8SH TOHD
aSH 7ING ‘XSSnS 1o ‘Butyiiom ‘peoy
00 £bb’067 uojbuleg ‘asnoy 35pug umbuLng ‘ADUsAJOSUT | JUSWSIGIUT suswabeusy 1924 SLUOLSND) 9 2NUIASY WH ZOHD
00'168'+11 Wb b O00IBAN HD0Q SUSBND MNE ‘Wes ), JIS AJUAjosU] 1enus) 51 g SWEISND W H 00HD
000 NVS TdI MIoUNS “yoimsdI ‘pecy uoybnosds “asnoH pay Auedwe) puesjand 1040
81°1S5'% aH9 TON ‘weybumoN ‘EZT X0g Cd NO-3 0030
LTL8Y 738 £AS ‘anysdosys ‘Angsmalys ‘uopig ‘sueT ROdRD § PaYILL 010D uaL) 0002
000 415 TTW ‘[EmIBUI0N ‘18005 UeyiaN sa0IAIRS Yunesslq Y.L py] uebolg pieweg 08D
0¥"999 [H6 OZAS ‘SMOd ‘yiRifuAuoel ‘PAm|[BI ‘Alo1ay aut SIDIABIS [EDOLDD[T SAweq uag 008D
$£°T2 VW6 $TSS “Xa553 ‘uop|iseg ‘peoy upJen ssudosuyd ‘asnoy uopjises PUBRCDS JO Yjueg £090
9L L£0T 132 S£8 ‘PIRUPICD UoTINS ‘peoy \peaH ‘dedippay /T ‘3SNOH [eUOREUsaU] P11 suensibey SOV 0ovD
E ssalppy dueN Aay

s403ipaJ) Auedwo) - 9
pajiwi dnouo Jsiid Judljed



aimeub:s

TLLTT/E6S'T Buy[ejol saLpul 1€

SS2IppY awenN Aay

sioypai) Auedwo) - g
pajiwr dnoiy 15414 Juanied



